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  Categoria : INFANTIL  

1 38 ALVAREZ GARCIA PELAYO INFANTIL A. C. D. CARES DEVA 2:26.041

2 171 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ CRISTINA INFANTIL FEM. ASTURBIKE GIJON, C.C. 2:43.528 17.487

3 163 JORGE VAZQUEZ ROI INFANTIL TOXO, P.C. 2:55.054 29.013

  Categoria : CADETE  

1 169 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ DIEGO CADETE ASTURBIKE GIJON, C.C. 2:11.488

2 35 GARCIA ZAPICO CRISTIAN CADETE C.C. BICICLETAS JUAN 2:11.729 0.241

3 59 SUAREZ ALONSO PABLO CADETE CICLOTECNIA,CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPO 2:20.144 8.656

4 61 MARTINEZ DIEZ LUIS NICEAS CADETE PIELAGOS DEPORTES, CDE 2:26.891 15.403

  Categoria : JUNIOR  

1 174 VIDAL GONZALEZ JAIME JUNIOR CICLOTECNIA,CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPO 2:03.050

2 67 PEREZ PAÑEDA ENRIQUE JUNIOR C.D.OVIEDO-CICLOS FRAN 2:04.900 1.850

3 56 MUÑOZ REDIN RAUL JUNIOR BIRAKA TEAM, CLUB DEPORTIVO 2:05.246 2.196

4 161 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ SAUL JUNIOR LIMITE BIERZO, C.D. 2:17.541 14.491

5 32 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ DANIEL JUNIOR A. C. D. CARES DEVA 2:21.491 18.441

  Categoria : ENDURO  

1 20 MARRON ALVAREZ BORJA END-ELITE C.D.OVIEDO-CICLOS FRAN 1:58.203

2 49 SIERRA BALLESTEROS ANDER END-ELITE CYCLA CLUB DEPORTIVO 2:09.347 11.144

3 11 IGLESIAS ALVAREZ CHRISTIAN END-ELITE CIMARRONES BTT 2:10.306 12.103

4 65 CORTES AMO JONATHAN END-M30 A DOS RUEDAS 2:17.033 18.830

  Categoria : MASTER 30  

1 9 ALLUNTIS GONZALEZ JOSE Mª MASTER 30 A DOS RUEDAS 2:04.287

2 177 BRAÑA ZURRON PABLO MASTER 30 LA DEGOLLADA, CLUB CICLISTA 2:08.036 3.749

3 31 MEDRANO MUÑOZ DOMINGO DE GUZMAN MASTER 30 PIELAGOS DEPORTES, CDE 2:09.736 5.449

4 160 PIÑEIRO LOPEZ RUBEN MASTER 30 MESOIRO, C.C. 2:16.449 12.162

5 162 MARTINEZ AMOEDO IAGO MASTER 30 FORNELOS DE MONTES, A. D. 2:19.187 14.900

6 173 GAYO MENENDEZ ALEJANDRO MASTER 30 BICITECA C.C. 2:23.638 19.351

  Categoria : MASTER 40  

1 4 DIAZ SUAREZ LUIS ANGEL MASTER 40 LA DEGOLLADA, CLUB CICLISTA 1:56.139

2 164 GARCIA BAÑOS ABRAHAM MASTER 40 A DOS RUEDAS 1:57.179 1.040

3 176 SUAREZ GONZALEZ DAVID MASTER 40 LA DEGOLLADA, CLUB CICLISTA 2:03.881 7.742

4 167 BLANCO FERNANDEZ DAVID MASTER 40 CICLOTECNIA,CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPO 2:04.832 8.693

5 24 GOMEZ CASTRO ANDRES EDUARDO MASTER 40 LA DEGOLLADA, CLUB CICLISTA 2:14.615 18.476

6 29 LOPEZ ALVAREZ ISRAEL MASTER 40 SOGRANDIO, C.C. 2:20.289 24.150
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7 178 LEIRAS LAGE FRANCISCO JOSE MASTER 40 CEREZO BIKES C 2:25.317 29.178

8 165 REPRESA SUEVOS FRANCISCO JAVIER MASTER 40 LA DEGOLLADA, CLUB CICLISTA 2:45.831 49.692

  Categoria : ELITE FEMINAS  

1 170 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ-CORROTO COVADONGA ELITE FEM. ASTURBIKE GIJON, C.C. 2:32.942

  Categoria : ELITE y SUB-23  

1 172 PELLON CARBALLEIRA MANUEL ELITE BDM BIKE CLUB 1:55.611

2 168 MENDEZ BOUZA KEVIN YOEL SUB-23 PULPEIROS MUGARDOS, C. 1:57.637 2.026

3 15 CAMPO PERNIA ALEJANDRO ELITE PIELAGOS DEPORTES, CDE 2:02.314 6.703

4 5 BORBOLLA RUIZ JOSE MANUEL ELITE MOTO PIE SALON, GD 2:02.351 6.740

5 2 TRESPALACIOS BATALLA FELIX ELITE META SPORT BIKE 2:02.456 6.845

6 166 PAZ CORRALES ESTEBAN SUB-23 VK BIKES, C. 2:02.691 7.080

7 7 JARAMILLO VALENCIA HUGO RONALD ELITE A DOS RUEDAS 2:03.858 8.247

8 17 FERNANDEZ MARCOS KEVIN WERNER ELITE CICLOTECNIA,CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPO 2:04.525 8.914

9 21 CORES CARBALLA ESTANISLAO ELITE MOTO BIKE, P.C. 2:06.404 10.793

10 125 CUBA FERNANDEZ DIEGO ELITE MEDELA MTB, C. 2:07.244 11.633

11 175 GUTIERREZ SARMIENTO RICARDO SUB-23 CASTRO BTT RUTAS Y SENDEROS 2:08.043 12.432

12 39 PEREZ GARCIA CARLOS ELITE EL PEDAL DEL OCCIDENTE, C.C. 2:10.351 14.740

13 22 ALONSO CARRIO DIEGO ELITE A DOS RUEDAS 2:11.457 15.846

14 66 PASTOR MENDEZ DAVID ELITE A DOS RUEDAS 2:40.908 45.297
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1 172 PELLON CARBALLEIRA MANUEL ELITE BDM BIKE CLUB 1:55.611

2 4 DIAZ SUAREZ LUIS ANGEL MASTER 40 LA DEGOLLADA, CLUB CICLISTA 1:56.139 0.528

3 164 GARCIA BAÑOS ABRAHAM MASTER 40 A DOS RUEDAS 1:57.179 1.568

4 168 MENDEZ BOUZA KEVIN YOEL SUB-23 PULPEIROS MUGARDOS, C. 1:57.637 2.026

5 20 MARRON ALVAREZ BORJA END-ELITE C.D.OVIEDO-CICLOS FRAN 1:58.203 2.592

6 15 CAMPO PERNIA ALEJANDRO ELITE PIELAGOS DEPORTES, CDE 2:02.314 6.703

7 5 BORBOLLA RUIZ JOSE MANUEL ELITE MOTO PIE SALON, GD 2:02.351 6.740

8 2 TRESPALACIOS BATALLA FELIX ELITE META SPORT BIKE 2:02.456 6.845

9 166 PAZ CORRALES ESTEBAN SUB-23 VK BIKES, C. 2:02.691 7.080

10 174 VIDAL GONZALEZ JAIME JUNIOR CICLOTECNIA,CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPO 2:03.050 7.439

11 7 JARAMILLO VALENCIA HUGO RONALD ELITE A DOS RUEDAS 2:03.858 8.247

12 176 SUAREZ GONZALEZ DAVID MASTER 40 LA DEGOLLADA, CLUB CICLISTA 2:03.881 8.270

13 9 ALLUNTIS GONZALEZ JOSE Mª MASTER 30 A DOS RUEDAS 2:04.287 8.676

14 17 FERNANDEZ MARCOS KEVIN WERNER ELITE CICLOTECNIA,CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPO 2:04.525 8.914

15 167 BLANCO FERNANDEZ DAVID MASTER 40 CICLOTECNIA,CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPO 2:04.832 9.221

16 67 PEREZ PAÑEDA ENRIQUE JUNIOR C.D.OVIEDO-CICLOS FRAN 2:04.900 9.289

17 56 MUÑOZ REDIN RAUL JUNIOR BIRAKA TEAM, CLUB DEPORTIVO 2:05.246 9.635

18 21 CORES CARBALLA ESTANISLAO ELITE MOTO BIKE, P.C. 2:06.404 10.793

19 125 CUBA FERNANDEZ DIEGO ELITE MEDELA MTB, C. 2:07.244 11.633

20 177 BRAÑA ZURRON PABLO MASTER 30 LA DEGOLLADA, CLUB CICLISTA 2:08.036 12.425

21 175 GUTIERREZ SARMIENTO RICARDO SUB-23 CASTRO BTT RUTAS Y SENDEROS 2:08.043 12.432

22 49 SIERRA BALLESTEROS ANDER END-ELITE CYCLA CLUB DEPORTIVO 2:09.347 13.736

23 31 MEDRANO MUÑOZ DOMINGO DE GUZMAN MASTER 30 PIELAGOS DEPORTES, CDE 2:09.736 14.125

24 11 IGLESIAS ALVAREZ CHRISTIAN END-ELITE CIMARRONES BTT 2:10.306 14.695

25 39 PEREZ GARCIA CARLOS ELITE EL PEDAL DEL OCCIDENTE, C.C. 2:10.351 14.740

26 22 ALONSO CARRIO DIEGO ELITE A DOS RUEDAS 2:11.457 15.846

27 169 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ DIEGO CADETE ASTURBIKE GIJON, C.C. 2:11.488 15.877

28 35 GARCIA ZAPICO CRISTIAN CADETE C.C. BICICLETAS JUAN 2:11.729 16.118

29 24 GOMEZ CASTRO ANDRES EDUARDO MASTER 40 LA DEGOLLADA, CLUB CICLISTA 2:14.615 19.004

30 160 PIÑEIRO LOPEZ RUBEN MASTER 30 MESOIRO, C.C. 2:16.449 20.838

31 65 CORTES AMO JONATHAN END-M30 A DOS RUEDAS 2:17.033 21.422

32 161 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ SAUL JUNIOR LIMITE BIERZO, C.D. 2:17.541 21.930

33 162 MARTINEZ AMOEDO IAGO MASTER 30 FORNELOS DE MONTES, A. D. 2:19.187 23.576

34 59 SUAREZ ALONSO PABLO CADETE CICLOTECNIA,CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPO 2:20.144 24.533

35 29 LOPEZ ALVAREZ ISRAEL MASTER 40 SOGRANDIO, C.C. 2:20.289 24.678

36 32 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ DANIEL JUNIOR A. C. D. CARES DEVA 2:21.491 25.880

37 173 GAYO MENENDEZ ALEJANDRO MASTER 30 BICITECA C.C. 2:23.638 28.027

38 178 LEIRAS LAGE FRANCISCO JOSE MASTER 40 CEREZO BIKES C 2:25.317 29.706

39 38 ALVAREZ GARCIA PELAYO INFANTIL A. C. D. CARES DEVA 2:26.041 30.430

40 61 MARTINEZ DIEZ LUIS NICEAS CADETE PIELAGOS DEPORTES, CDE 2:26.891 31.280

41 170 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ-CORROTO COVADONGA ELITE FEM. ASTURBIKE GIJON, C.C. 2:32.942 37.331

42 66 PASTOR MENDEZ DAVID ELITE A DOS RUEDAS 2:40.908 45.297

43 171 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ CRISTINA INFANTIL FEM. ASTURBIKE GIJON, C.C. 2:43.528 47.917

44 165 REPRESA SUEVOS FRANCISCO JAVIER MASTER 40 LA DEGOLLADA, CLUB CICLISTA 2:45.831 50.220

45 163 JORGE VAZQUEZ ROI INFANTIL TOXO, P.C. 2:55.054 59.443


